
Information

Description:YMN/STATIONERY-6/2019/RS
Bid invitation number:6300030440

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 26.12.2019 14:00:00
Opening date: 26.12.2019 14:30:00
Created On: 27.11.2019 02:55:02

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

TENDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. PAYMENT TERMS: 100% payment on receipt and acceptance of the material on 60th day. If firm/firms are
quoting payment terms as Advance/Proforma Invoice, firm has to agree to provide Bank Guarantee from a
scheduled commercial bank for 110% of their invoice value, only then advance payment will be made. If firm does
not agree for the same and only quotes for Advance/Proforma Invoice, such bids are liable for rejection and their
offer will not be considered and next lowest technically acceptable offer will be considered. The BG should be valid
for a period till the material is received and accepted by BEML.
2. PRICES: Prices are firm till the execution of the Order.
3. DELIVERY TERMS: Delivery as per BEML Schedule.
4. DESPATCH TERMS: F.O.R. BEML MYSORE
5. VALIDITY: 60 Days from the date of opening of the Bid.
6. RISK PURCHASE CLAUSE: BEML Risk Purchase Clause will be applicable.
7. LD CLAUSE: BEML LD CLAUSE will be applicable in case of delay in delivery.
8. TAXES:  Firm has to mention HSN Code and applicable GST.
9. The tenders should confirm to BEML specifications, make and conditions in every detail and any tender not
conforming to BEML specifications and conditions will be summarily rejected.
10. Any amendment to this tender will be published only in BEML website and not in CPP portal. Vendors to note
this
11. Drawing/Attachment if any are attached in the Notes and Attachments section.
12. Vendors to attach any details/attachments related to the tender in the Notes and Attachment section.

Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.



Information

Description:YMN/STATIONERY-6/2019/RS
Bid invitation number:6300030440

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID: admin.srm@beml.co.in
Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any technical clarifications.
Phone number: (0821) 2400503 / 2400225
E-mail ID: ymn1@beml.co.in/ymn@beml.co.in

Attachments:

SRM TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008205300606 LEAVE APPLICATION
FORM PADS.60 GSM.

31.12.2019 00:00:00 50  PAD

Item
attachme
nts

SAMPLE-LEAVE APPLICATION

Item long text:
SIZE: 220 MM  X 140 MM +/- 3 MM.

DETAILED DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATION AS BELOW:

TO BE PRINTED IN PADS OF 100 SHEETS EACH USING 60 +/-3 GSM WHITE PRINTING PAPER AS PER
SPECIMEN IN BLACK COLOUR. THE MATTER TO BE PRINTED ON ONE SIDE OF THE PAPER ONLY IN
THREE LANGUAGES IN KANNADA, HINDI & ENGLISH. NEW BEML LOGO TO BE PRINTED AT THE TOP
RIGHT HAND CORNER OF THE FORMAT.THE PAD SHOULD CONTAIN A LIGHT CARD BOARD AT
BOTTOM AND A WRAPPER ON TOP AND GLUED AT THE TOP FOR EASY TEAR OFF. SUPPLIES TO BE
MADE IN BUNDLES OF 10 PADS EACH.

SUFFICIENT SPACE TO BE PROVIDE FOR SIGNATURE AND DATE IN THE FORMAT.

NOTE: PRINTING PROOF TO BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK
SUPPLIES.
ITEM TO BE SUPPLIED WITHIN 4 WEEKS  FROM THE DATE OF SAMPLE APPROVAL

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:YMN/STATIONERY-6/2019/RS
Bid invitation number:6300030440

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 008242800842 Batch identification
card-shelf life itm

31.12.2019 00:00:00 3,000  NO

Item
attachme
nts

SAMPLE-BATCH ID TAG

Item long text:
DESCRIPTION:

LENGTH : 220 MM +/- 3 MM
WIDTH : 210 MM +/- 3 MM
GSM : 300 GSM +/- 3
COLOR: YELLOW

TO BE PRINTED ON BOTH SIDED IN BLACK INK AS PER THE SAMPLE ATTACHED. BEML LOGO TO BE
PRINTED ON THE TOP LEFT CORNER OF THE CARD. BEML PART NO "008242800842" TO BE PRINTED
ON THE BOTTOM RIGHT CORNER OF THE CARD.

TO BE SUPPLIED IN BUNDLES OF 100 CARDS.

NOTE: PRINTING PROOF TO BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK
SUPPLIES.
ITEM TO BE SUPPLIED WITHIN 4 WEEKS  FROM THE DATE OF SAMPLE APPROVAL

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


